

MMGSY अग्रीव Const. of Road from -
Lo 24 Se Bhirbhiri west Tolg 13

Schedule XLV-Form No. 134

Agreement NO-11/SBD/MMGSY-22-23

Name of Agency: - Prem Prakash

DIVISION

Const. Cost: - 1,667,246.00
Maint. Cost: - 16,22,479.00

ARARIA

Total - 4,829,513.20

SUB-DIVISION

Date of Commence: - 19.4.22

Sikhi

Date of Completion: - 18.4.23

Measurement Book

2729

ABSTRACT OF CURA

① Providing and fixing.

working bench marks.

TMBP-1 (i) Working bench marks - 2.20km

@ Rs 4084.37 / km ————— 9406 =

(ii) Reference pillars - 2.30km

@ Rs 1875.69 / km ————— 4314 =

(2) Clearing and grubbing
road land.

TMBP-1 1.575 Hec

@ Rs 52970.33 / Hec ————— 83428 =

(3) Excavation for road

way in soil

TMBP-2 125.10 m³

Continuation
@ Rs 75.54 / m³ ————— 9454 =

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
(4) Comp. of embankment with all complete job					
THBP-	1000	m	100		
THBP-4	1282	92	m ³		
	@R	192.25	/m ³		246641=
	100m	100	@ 22	6.94m	
	@R	153.66	/m ³		340655=
(5) Comp. of subgrade with all complete job					
THBP-5	1080	0	m ³		
THBP-6	745	m ³			
	1825	m ³			
	@R	192.25	/m ³		350856=
(6) Comp. of GSB with all complete job					
THBP-6	988	50	m ³		
	@R	3876.52			3831940=
(7) E/W in excavation in foundation					
THBP-7	92	575	m ³		
	@R	279.09	/m ³		25864=
(8) Providing PCC 15 in found.					
THBP-7	10	492	m ³		
THBP-9	2	0	m ³		
	12	492	m ³		
Continuation					
	@R	5570.24	/m ³		69583=

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
(10) Providing brick work in foundation					
THBP-7	52.161m ³				
	@Rs 5772	52/m ³			300755=
(11) Providing brick work in sub-structure					
THBP-7	26.261m ³				
	@Rs 6023	46/m ³			158182=
(12) Providing RCC M20 in Sub-structure					
THBP-7	4.002m ³				
	@Rs 6402	19/m ³			26044=
(13) Providing bitumen painting					
THBP-8	14.16m ²				
	@Rs 14.40	/m ²			203=
(14) S.F.F/HYSD bar reinforcement in super-structure					
THBP-8	0.587MT				
	@Rs 51090	20/MT			329939=
(15) Providing RCC M25 in deck slab					
THBP-8	4.608m ³				
	@Rs 7404	08/m ³			34118=
(16) Priming and filling joint filling					
THBP-8	15m ³				
	@Rs 37.57	/m			564=

Continuation

@Rs 37.57/m

564=

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
40 Providing and brick masonry in parapet					
THBP-9	3.81	m ³			
	@R _x	5915.65/m ³			22347-
(18) Plastering with C.I. 1:4:2					
THBP-9	28.224	m ²			
	@R _x	167.23/m ²			14763=
(19) Sand filling in foundation					
THBP-9	1.254	m ³			
	@R _x	49378/m ³			619=
(20) Providing weep holes					

THBP-9	2411				
	@R _x	109.71/m			2634=
(21) Painting two coats with oil complete job-					
THBP-9	26.56	m ²			
	@R _x	100.17/m ²			2661=
(22) Providing and fitting large hook-					
THBP-10	4110				
	@R _x	11062/each			44248=
					5609818=
		Add GST @ 12%			673178.
		Add Interest @ 1%			56098.
					6339094=

Continuation

Scanned with CamScanner